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22 11 25 2,326,000 | 50,836,587 50,000 | 2,145,009 50,009 145,009
22 12 20 1,200,000 | 52,036,587 25,543 | 2,170,552 25,543 170,522
23
23 12 31 5,500,000 | 57,536,587 117,073 | 2,287,625 117,073 287,625
2 2

120,000 | 57,656,587 2,554 | 2,290,179 2,554 290,179
24 11 29 1,611,000 | 59,267,587 24,970 | 2,315,150 24,970 315,150
24 122 300,000 | 59,567,587 5,145 | 2,320,295 5,145 320,295
25
25 12 31 11,830,000 | 71,397,587 202,896 | 2,523,192 202,896 523,102
26 10,000 | 71,407,587 171 | 2,523,363 171 523,363
26 14 53,162,024 | 124,569,611 824,011 | 3,347,375 824,011 | 1,347,375

0ak 23 21.5

31 15.5
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22 11 25 2,326,000 | 50,836,587 50,000 | 2,145,009 50,009 145,009
22 1220 1,200,000 | 52,036,587 25,543 | 2,170,552 25,543 170,522
23
23 12 31 5,500,000 | 57,536,587 117,073 | 2,287,625 117,073 287,625
2 26
120,000 | 57,656,587 2,554 | 2,290,179 2,554 290,179
24 11 29 1,611,000 | 59,267,587 24,970 | 2,315,150 24,970 315,150
24 12 77 300,000 | 59,567,587 5,145 | 2,320,295 5,145 320,295
25
25 12 31 11,830,000 | 71,397,587 202,806 | 2,523,192 202,896 523,192
26 10,000 | 71,407,587 171 | 2,523,363 171 523,363
26 14 53,162,024 | 124,569,611 824,011 | 3,347,375 824,011 | 1,347,375
Oak 43 215
31 15.5
25 12 27
.
70,674,744 53,162,024
53,162,024 1,648,362,744
107 1,541
1,245
641
2 30
160
[
500 26 27
100 26 27
120 26 27 12
80 26 27 12
100 26 27
1,245 26 27 12
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